
Project # Non-motorized Program Source Phase  Funding Requested 
Average 

Score  Funding Recommended 
 Cumulative 

Total 
4 4. Issaquah – SR 900 Regional Trail CMAQ CN 500,000$                 52 500,000$                                   500,000$          

19 19. Seattle – Burke Gilman CMAQ CN 1,000,000$              51 1,000,000$                                1,500,000$       
8 8. King County – East Lake Sammamish Trail CMAQ CN 975,000$                 49 975,000$                                   2,475,000$       
1 1. Bellevue – 124th Ave CMAQ CN 354,400$                 46 354,400$                                   2,829,400$       

16 16. Renton – Highlands to Landing CMAQ PE 240,000$                 44 240,000$                                   3,069,400$       

11
11. King County – Bicycle Locker Expansion and Operational Improvements at 
Park and Ride Lots, Sounder and Link Stations CMAQ PE/Instal 736,841$                 43 736,841$                                   3,806,241$       

18 18. SeaTac – Lake to Sound CMAQ PE 800,125$                 43 800,125$                                   4,606,366$       
21 21. Seattle – Mount Baker Nonmotorized STP CN 1,280,000$              41 245,467$                                   4,851,833$       
6 6. Kent – Daniel Elementary CMAQ CN 200,000$                 39 200,000$                                   5,051,833$       
7 7. Kent – Horizon Elementary CMAQ CN 150,000$                 38 150,000$                                   5,201,833$       

10 10. King County – S. Star Lake Road Pedestrian Improvements CMAQ CN 500,000$                 37 500,000$                                   5,701,833$       
2 2. Bellevue – East King County Bicycle Wayfinding CMAQ CN 443,198$                 44 150,493$                                   5,852,326$       
2 2. Bellevue – East King County Bicycle Wayfinding CMAQ CN 292,705$                 44 292,705$                                   6,145,031$       

13 13. Kirkland – 116th Ave Avenue Nonmotorized CMAQ CN 1,164,000$              42 1,164,000$                                7,016,326$       
20 20. Seattle – Fairview Nonmotorized CMAQ CN 1,500,000$              42 750,000$                                   7,766,326$       
22 22. Seattle – Thomas St Overpass Nonmotorized CMAQ CN 3,995,000$              41 3,995,000$                                11,761,326$     
12 12. Kirkland – 100th Ave Bike Lanes STP CN 119,000$                 40 119,000$                                   11,880,326$     
23 23. Tukwila – Urban Center Ped/Bike Bridge CMAQ PE 1,000,000$              40 1,000,000$                                12,880,326$     
25 25. University of Washington –Stevens Way Entrance STP CN 1,500,000$              39 1,500,000$                                14,380,326$     
24 24. University of Washington – Secure Bike Parking CMAQ CN 325,000$                 39 325,000$                                   14,705,326$     
15 15. Redmond – PSE Trail Phase III STP PE/CN 1,643,500$              39 1,643,500$                                16,348,826$     
17 17. Sammamish – 244th Ave NE Nonmotorized CMAQ PE, RW, CN 1,217,927$              38 1,217,927$                                17,566,753$     
9 9. King County – S. 133rd Street Pedestrian Improvements STP CN 250,000$                 38 250,000$                                   17,816,753$     
3 3. Black Diamond – Robert Drive Sidewalk Improvement STP Pl, PE, CN 808,775$                 38 808,775$                                   18,625,528$     
5 5. Issaquah – Three Trails CMAQ PE 100,000$                 34 100,000$                                   18,725,528$     

27 27. WSDOT - I-405 and 112th Ave SE Interchange STP PE, CN 100,000$                 32 100,000$                                   18,825,528$     
26 26. Woodinville – 171st St CMAQ CN 500,000$                 26 500,000$                                   19,325,528$     

14
14. Port of Seattle – Manufacturing and Industrial Centers Commute Trip Reduction
and Way finding Project CMAQ Implement 300,000$                 0 300,000$                                   19,625,528$     
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